Blutspenden in 39615 Seehausen bis zum 25.07.2025

Mi
Fr
SO
Fr

14.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

01.06.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

25.07.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

Arendsee 39615
Gemeinschafts- und Sekundarschule
SchulstralRe 1

Seehausen 39615
Feuerwehr
Otto-Nuschke-StralRe 32

Wanzleben / Borde 39164 - Seehausen
Vereinshaus "Sonne"
Friedensplatz 9

Seehausen 39615
Feuerwehr
Otto-Nuschke-StralRe 32



